
35T

10-100 mm

50 mm

90 s.p.m

640x500 mm

4,7 kW

YES

YES

1200 mm

1500 mm

2650 mm

3T

                                            F587

SHUT HEIGHT:               370 mm at 100 mm stroke

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

VARIABLE STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT 

STROKING RATE

MOTOR

TABLE AREA

LOWER CUSHION

HYDRAULIC OVERLOAD SAFETY

DIMENSIONS:                             WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

C-FRAME PRESS

BRET CC 35

WWW.LORFORGE.FR


